Fiche technique

Profipress-Coude 90°
- embouts a sertir
équipement

Joints EPDM

modéle 2416

article 443 870

Caractéristiques

Diametre extérieur du tube
Longueur

Cotes d'encombrement
Poids

Volume

Matériau

2e744b469de1344c2e4310c67803f2b8f629068a

16
38 mm
19 mm
49,9 g
124,32 cm?
cuivre
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